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With groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificateWith groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificate

14．Construction Tools Packaging
Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag

Packaging
Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag

197 198

Construction Permission White Board

790797907879077

79061 79062 79063

●Uses an easy-to-see font
■40 × 50 ｃｍ
　●Anti-reflective surface
　●Includes holes for securing with nails

－20 - 50℃

Polypropylene synthetic resin

●For display on construction sites

Crack Scale

58698
Front Back

58699 58697

5＊

＊Only sold in units of 5 pieces.

5

79077

79078

79079

79061

79062

79063

400×500×1

400×500×1

400×500×1

310×370×4

310×370×4

310×370×4

195

195

195

80

80

80"建築基準法による確認済" 
Corrugated Plastic 31 × 37 cm

"労災保険関係成立票" 
Corrugated Plastic 31 × 37 cm

"建設業の許可票" 
Corrugated Plastic 31 × 37 cm

10
（50）

58699

58698

58697

55×91×0.3

175×15×0.5

55×91×0.2

12

10

1

Card Type

Rule Type 15 cm JIS

Clear Type

Profile Gauge

●For shaping the angles of carpets/mats 
and curves in wood or steel

Fit the item into the 
object

Draw a line along the 
shape

Cut the object along 
the line

77970

45002

77971

44600

77984

44601

150×84×18

150×84×18

300×150×31

300×150×31

203×120×22

203×120×22

230

230

977

977

465

465

A 150 mm

A 150 mm

B 300 mm

B 300 mm

C 200 mm

C 200 mm

●Essential compass for scribing to build a log 
house

●Works as double scriber by replacing the 
needle with a Scribe Ink Pencil

●Level on the front for better visibility when 
scribing

●Line drawn by a Scribe Ink Pencil is black and 
can be erased. If it gets wet, the line turns to 
blue and cannot be erased.

●Fine adjustment simple even after fixing 
scribe width

Log Scriber

●For scribing around lumber when building a log house

Body: Stainless steel
Level Body: ABS resin
Liquid: Petroleum liquid
Vial: Acrylic resin 

Sensitivity: 0.5 mm/m = ±0.0286°
Accuracy: ±2.5 mm/m = less than ±0.1432°

Material

Level

1 pc Scribing Ink Pencil included

1

77590

44625

77597

250×55×70

250×55×70

φ7.5×175

350

350

5

Log Scriber

Log Scriber

Replacement Scribing Ink Pencil 2 pc-pack
for Log Scriber

●Gauge adapts to any shape
●Rust-resistant stainless steel pins

45002

44600

44601

44625

77597

Features

Use

Specifications

●Card and 15 cm rule models are made of 
stainless steel for rigidity and durability

●Clear model al lows easy matching (or 
measuring) of cracks

Features

Specifications

Use

●For inspection of concrete cracks in walls 
and foundations

Accuracy
Material

58699 58698

±0.02 mm
Polyester

58697

±0.05 mm
Stainless steel

Measuring
Range

Clearance: 0.10 - 1.40 mm
Length: 0 - 80 mm

Clearance: 0.10 - 2.20 mm
Length: 0 - 150 mm

Clearance: 0.03 - 2.20 mm
Length: 0 - 80 mm

Features

Specifications

Use

φ1.0 × 150 mm
Material
String Size
Numbers of Strings

Usable
Range

77970 77971

Approx. 148 × 49 mm
(width × depth)

Approx. 293 × 106 mm
(width × depth)

Approx. 195 pcs
φ1.0 × 120 mm

7798445002 4460144600
Approx. 190 × 81 mm

(width × depth)

Approx. 185 pcs
φ0.8 × 84 mm

Pins: Stainless steel

Approx. 280 pcs

Features

Specifications

Use

 ＊Scribe the roundness of lower log to upper log. Scribe on A with 
needle and draw a line to B by holding Double Scriber horizontally.

Item Code

Item Code

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Material

Storage
Temperature

6

4

5

■Corrugated Plastic 31 × 37 cm
　●Lightweight  and water - res i s tant  

corrugated plastic material

"建設業の許可票" 40 x 50 cm

"労災保険関係成立票" 40 x 50 cm

"建築基準法による確認済" 40 x 50 cm


